
 

Serving 

Size  

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Americano 

 

60g 575kJ 

(137Cal) 

 

5.9g 

 

3.6g 

 

1.8g 

 

19.8g 

 

3.8g 

 

246mg 

Bacon & 

Mushroom 

69g 668kJ 

(160Cal) 

 

 

6.0g 

 

4.8g 

 

2.1g  22.7g 

 

5.3g 

 

328mg 

Ham, Egg & 

Hollandaise 

66g 844kJ 

(202Cal) 

 

6.9g 

 

6.4g 

 

2.6g 

 

28.1g 

 

2.0g 

 

419mg 

Italiano 67g 745kJ 

(178Cal) 

 

6.5g 

 

3.8g 

 

1.8g 

 

28.4g 

 

3.7g 

 

370mg 

Margherita 73g 597kJ 

(143Cal) 

 

6.3g 

 

3.6g 

 

1.9g 20.6g 

 

4.2g 

 

280mg 

 

Spicy 

Pepperoni 

63g 740kJ 

(177Cal) 

 

6.9g 

 

3.8g 

 

1.9g 

 

27.5g 

 

2.4g 

 

386mg 

Hot Chilli  

Beef 

68g 780kJ 

(186Cal) 

 

6.8g 

 

3.6g 

 

1.8g 

 

30.5g 

 

3.8g 

 

412mg 

The Deluxe 72g 803kJ 

(192Cal) 

 

8.1g 

 

4.4g 

 

2.2g 

 

28.9g 

 

2.6g 

 

412mg 

 
Serving 

Size 

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Americano 

 

72g 730kJ 

(174Cal) 

 

6.7g 

 

4.6g 

 

2.1g 

 

25.8g 

 

4.5g 

 

284mg 

Bacon & 

Mushroom 

80g 823kJ 

(197Cal) 

 

6.8g 

 

5.8g 

 

2.3g 

 

28.7g 

 

6.0g 

 

366mg 

Ham, Egg & 

Hollandaise 

77g 1030kJ 

(245Cal) 

 

8.2g 

 

6.5g 

 

2.6g 

 

37.1g 

 

2.1g 

 

476mg 

Margherita 85g 752kJ 

(180Cal) 

 

7.1g 

 

4.6g 

 

2.2g 

 

26.6g 

 

4.9g 

 

317mg 

Italiano 75g 927kJ 

(221Cal) 

 

7.8g 

 

3.9g 

 

1.9g 

 

37.3g 

 

3.8g 

 

426mg 

Spicy 

Pepperoni 

 

 

74g 922kJ 

(220Cal) 

 

8.2g 

 

4.0g 

 

1.9g 

 

36.4g 

 

2.5g 

 

442mg 



Hot Chilli  

Beef 

79g 962kJ 

(230Cal) 

 

8.1g 

 

3.8g 

 

1.8g 

 

39.4g 

 

3.9g 

 

468mg 

The Deluxe 70g 947k 

(226Cal) 

7.0g 4.8g 1.5g 37.5g 2.5g 375mg 

 

 

 

 

Serving 

Size  

 

Energy 

 

Protein 

 

Fat – 

total  

 

Fat- 

Sat 

 

 

Carbohydrate 

 

Sugars  

 

Sodium 

Americano 

 

61g 618kJ 

(148Cal) 

 

6.3g 

 

3.8g 

 

2.0g 

 

21.4g 

 

3.7g 

 

249mg 

Bacon & 

Mushroom 

70g 729kJ 

(174Cal) 

 

6.1g 

 

5.5g 

 

2.2g 

 

24.7g 

 

4.9g 

 

352mg 

Ham, Egg & 

Hollandaise 

67g 863kJ 

(206Cal) 

 

7.1g 

 

6.2g 

 

2.5g 

 

29.5g 

 

2.0g 

 

431mg 

Italiano 65g 764kJ 

(182Cal) 

 

6.7g 

 

3.6g 

 

1.8g 

 

29.7g 

 

3.7g 

 

381mg 

Margherita 73g 627kJ 

(150Cal) 

 

6.5g 

 

3.7g 

 

1.9g 

 

22.2g 

 

4.0g 

 

277mg 

Spicy 

Pepperoni 

65g  759kJ 

(181Cal) 

 

7.1g 

 

3.6g 

 

1.9g 

 

28.8g 

 

2.4g 

 

397mg 

Hot Chilli  

Beef 

70g 799kJ 

(191Cal) 

 

7.0g 

 

3.4g 

 

1.8g 

 

31.8g 

 

3.8g 

 

423mg 

The Deluxe 73g 822kJ 

(196Cal) 

 

8.3g 

 

4.2g 

 

2.1g 

 

30.2g 

 

2.6g 423mg 

 

Serving 

Size  

Energy Protein Fat – 

total  

Fat- 

Sat 

 

Carbohydrate Sugars  Sodium 

Americano 

 

78g 797kJ 

(190Cal) 

 

9.1g 

 

7.1g 

 

4.1g 

 

21.8g 

 

4.1g 

 

401mg 

Bacon & 

Mushroom 

86g 867kJ 

(207Cal) 

 

10.0g 

 

8.1g 

 

4.2g 

 

23.1g 

 

5.4g 

 

437mg 

Ham, Egg & 

Hollandaise 

 

 

83g 1070kJ 

(255Cal) 

 

10.1g 

 

9.9g 

 

4.8g 

 

30.1g 

 

2.2g 

 

574mg 

Italiano 81g 966kJ 

(231Cal) 

 

9.7g 

 

7.3g 

 

4.1g 

 

30.4g 

 

3.9g 

 

524mg 



Margherita 90g 796kJ 

(190Cal) 

 

10.3g 

 

6.9g 

 

4.1g 

 

21.0g 

 

4.3g 

 

389mg 

Spicy 

Pepperoni 

81g 962kJ 

(230Cal) 

 

10.1g 

 

7.4g 

 

4.2g 

 

29.5g 

 

2.6g 540mg 

Hot Chilli  

Beef 

86g 1000kJ 

(239Cal) 

 

10g 7.2g 

 

4.1g 32.5g 4.0g 567mg 

The Deluxe 89g 1030kJ 

(245Cal) 

 

11.3g 

 

8.0g 

 

4.4g 

 

30.9g 

 

2.8g 

 

566mg 

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA  

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation. 

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation. 

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as 

from March 2015 

 


