

Nutritional Information Extra Value Range

Classic Pizza Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat- Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Americano	60g	575kJ (137Cal)	5.9g	3.6g	1.8g	19.8g	3.8g	246mg
Bacon & Mushroom	69g	668kJ (160Cal)	6.0g	4.8g	2.1g	22.7g	5.3g	328mg
Ham, Egg & Hollandaise	66g	844kJ (202Cal)	6.9g	6.4g	2.6g	28.1g	2.0g	419mg
Italiano	67g	745kJ (178Cal)	6.5g	3.8g	1.8g	28.4g	3.7g	370mg
Margherita	73g	597kJ (143Cal)	6.3g	3.6g	1.9g	20.6g	4.2g	280mg
Spicy Pepperoni	63g	740kJ (177Cal)	6.9g	3.8g	1.9g	27.5g	2.4g	386mg
Hot Chilli Beef	68g	780kJ (186Cal)	6.8g	3.6g	1.8g	30.5g	3.8g	412mg
The Deluxe	72g	803kJ (192Cal)	8.1g	4.4g	2.2g	28.9g	2.6g	412mg
Deep Pan Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat- Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Americano	72g	730kJ (174Cal)	6.7g	4.6g	2.1g	25.8g	4.5g	284mg
Bacon & Mushroom	80g	823kJ (197Cal)	6.8g	5.8g	2.3g	28.7g	6.0g	366mg
Ham, Egg & Hollandaise	77g	1030kJ (245Cal)	8.2g	6.5g	2.6g	37.1g	2.1g	476mg
Margherita	85g	752kJ (180Cal)	7.1g	4.6g	2.2g	26.6g	4.9g	317mg
Italiano	75g	927kJ (221Cal)	7.8g	3.9g	1.9g	37.3g	3.8g	426mg
Spicy Pepperoni	74g	922kJ (220Cal)	8.2g	4.0g	1.9g	36.4g	2.5g	442mg

Nutritional Information Extra Value Range

Hot Chilli Beef	79g	962kJ (230Cal)	8.1g	3.8g	1.8g	39.4g	3.9g	468mg
The Deluxe	70g	947k (226Cal)	7.0g	4.8g	1.5g	37.5g	2.5g	375mg
Thin Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Americano	61g	618kJ (148Cal)	6.3g	3.8g	2.0g	21.4g	3.7g	249mg
Bacon & Mushroom	70g	729kJ (174Cal)	6.1g	5.5g	2.2g	24.7g	4.9g	352mg
Ham, Egg & Hollandaise	67g	863kJ (206Cal)	7.1g	6.2g	2.5g	29.5g	2.0g	431mg
Italiano	65g	764kJ (182Cal)	6.7g	3.6g	1.8g	29.7g	3.7g	381mg
Margherita	73g	627kJ (150Cal)	6.5g	3.7g	1.9g	22.2g	4.0g	277mg
Spicy Pepperoni	65g	759kJ (181Cal)	7.1g	3.6g	1.9g	28.8g	2.4g	397mg
Hot Chilli Beef	70g	799kJ (191Cal)	7.0g	3.4g	1.8g	31.8g	3.8g	423mg
The Deluxe	73g	822kJ (196Cal)	8.3g	4.2g	2.1g	30.2g	2.6g	423mg
Cheesy Crust Base	Serving Size	Energy	Protein	Fat – total	Fat-Sat	Carbohydrate	Sugars	Sodium
Americano	78g	797kJ (190Cal)	9.1g	7.1g	4.1g	21.8g	4.1g	401mg
Bacon & Mushroom	86g	867kJ (207Cal)	10.0g	8.1g	4.2g	23.1g	5.4g	437mg
Ham, Egg & Hollandaise	83g	1070kJ (255Cal)	10.1g	9.9g	4.8g	30.1g	2.2g	574mg
Italiano	81g	966kJ (231Cal)	9.7g	7.3g	4.1g	30.4g	3.9g	524mg

Nutritional Information Extra Value Range

Margherita	90g	796kJ (190Cal)	10.3g	6.9g	4.1g	21.0g	4.3g	389mg
Spicy Pepperoni	81g	962kJ (230Cal)	10.1g	7.4g	4.2g	29.5g	2.6g	540mg
Hot Chilli Beef	86g	1000kJ (239Cal)	10g	7.2g	4.1g	32.5g	4.0g	567mg
The Deluxe	89g	1030kJ (245Cal)	11.3g	8.0g	4.4g	30.9g	2.8g	566mg

8 SERVINGS PER PIZZA

Nutrition values are based in average figures and on standard product formulation.

Actual serving size and nutrient values may vary. Ingredients are subject to seasonal variation.

Nutrition values and serve size do not apply to special customer orders. This information is correct as from March 2015